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

Paul Greenbaum 537-5064

Large 1.31 acre bldg lot in popular
Vesuvius area. This corner lot offers
good arable soil & all services including
community water, hydro, phone, cable.

Strick Aust 537-5828

$48,500 BLDG. LOT

Close to St. Mary Lake, nicely treed lot
with driveway, hydro and water
completed. Move in a mobile home and
set up housekeeping. 1.77 acres.

Phyllis Fetherston 537-2095

$189,900 VESUVIUS AREA

Luxury 3 bedrom in quiet area. 3 bathrooms,
games rm, swimming pool, large sundeck
and many more extras. An excellent price
and possible vendor financing.

Mel Topping 537-2426

6 sunny secluded acres. Floor to ceiling
fireplace, tiled jacuzzi pool, large kitchen
& eating area adjoining library/office,
ample decking, landscaped.

Gil Mouat 537-4900

$145,000 VESUV

Two storey home in Vesuvius Bay in
area of good homes. Very private.
Excellent bed & breakfast. 1300 sq. ft. on
main floor plus full finished downstairs.

Mel Topping 537-2426

$6:
Excellent privacy with south exposure
and sea views to Vancouver Is. Drilled
well & driveway to bldg. site; small
cottage/storage area under construction.

Gil Mouat 537-4900

Fronting on a small bay with good
moorage, close to Vancouver ferry. Sunny
3.01 acres. Vendor financing may be
available. View now while it's available.

Mel Topping 537-2426

$42,000 5 ACRE PARCEL

A sunny 5 acre parcel halfway between
Ganges and Fulford Harbour. Ideal small
hobby farm or Christmas Tree Farm.
Hydro and phone at lot line. In natural
state.

Bob Tara 537-5807

Seaview plus privacy from this North
End lot. Views toward Houston Passage.
1.22 acres in natural state. Just right for
your dream home.

Paul Greenbaum 537-5064

o

$24,500 SECRET

Approx. 100 feet of waterfront with a
beautiful uninterrupted view to the
southwest over Captains Passage & beyond.
Private dock available for lot owners.

Marion Marks 537-2453

$75,000 TIDAL WATERFRONT

5 acres of tidal waterfront close to
Caaneee and all Island amenities: within

weepLAND DR
$35,000 LAKEVIEW LOT

Serviced bldg lot on Woodland Dr. &
Vesuvius Bay Rd. .68 acre with lovely
maple trees for privacy. Roughed-in
driveway. Power, phone, water & cable T.V.

Dick Trory 537-2236

$55,000 SOUTH END ACREAGE

5 acres of south facing property naturally
treed with a couple of nice building sites.
Located on a quiet cul-de-sac. Vendor
offers easy terms.

Bob Tara 537-5807

$13,500 COMMERCIAL KITCHEN

One of Salt Springs most popular
rectaurants this operation offers a new

Perfect opportunity for someone who
wants to cook & packase food for the

$1,300,000 CUSHEON LAKE RESORT

4,03 acre point with 1000 ft on Cusheon
Lake. Owner’s charming residence, 11
cottages, 9 of log construction, all with
fireplaces, and 2 cedar A-frame.

Liane Read 537-4287

N
$550,000 SHADY WILLOV

2 1/2 acre lakefront resort. 5 rental

cottages. office. store. workshop,

.SI, ):.Ul)(l EKI’.;\NSIIV[ VIEW

Private park like setting with views over
Active Pass & Gulf Islands. 3 bdrm home
features oak & bevelled glass front entry
door, over 400 sq ft decking.

Gil Mouat 537-4900

5 bdrm home on view acreage. Secluded
& sunny & close to town. Basically open
in design with hobby room & cheery
kitchen, Excellent garden & fruit trees.

Gil Mouat 537-4900

$149,900 DUPLEX ON

New duplex offering 1344 sq. ft. per side.
3 bdrms. Potential revenue $600 per
month per unit. Nice treed lot within

walking distance of the ocean.

Maggie Smith 537-2913

On Sansum Narrows. facing
approx. 1300 ft. waterfront by one mile
deep. Property rises to approx. 1200 ft.
with sweeping views. Water access only.

Russ Crouse 537-5203

e
TVERMINGSE STACE

$89,900 OCEAN BREEZES
Beautiful south facing view property in
area of good homes. Abundant with full

growth trees. 2,22 acres of gently sloping
land with rock outcroppings.

Phyllis Fetherston 537-2095

$25,000 BUILDING LOT

Two lots totalling 1/2 acre to be sold as
one lot. (Min. 1/2 acre by law). Fairly
level treed lot with easy access. Close to
beach. No bldg. scheme.
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